26° Trofeo delle Dolomiti
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100 Misti

Bolzano, Sabato 30/11/2024 - 13:45

Cron: A-Basev.: 25
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GRECO GIAN LUCA

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 4 PUSCEDDUALESSANDRO
2 1 3 GARDONILORENZO
3 1 5 PAOLIRAFFAELE
4 1 6 BETTINSTEFAN
5 1 2 NONESMICHAEL
6 2 7 SANSONE RICCARDO
7 2 5 BRIGLIADORI ANDREA
8 2 3 PETROVICH DAVIDE
9 3 7 VICENZIPIETRO
10 3 1 PILLONIFRANCESCO
11 2 4 VICENTINI MATTEO
12 1 8 FRANZALESSANDRO
13 1 7 JOSOL JAN RAVEN
14 2 1 MORETTICARLO
15 2 2 FORMARO CARLO MARIA
16 3 3 MENOTTIAMEDEO
17 4 4 ZUCCHINALI RICCARDO
18 3 6 MORIGIMATTEO
19 2 6 SAVONA ANDREA
20 3 5 CHIMINELLI IVAN
21 2 8 FRIGIERI GIOVANNI
22 4 5 ZENORINILUCA
23 3 4 MASTINO NICHOLAS
24 3 2 ANGELKOVSKIIGOR
25 3 8 ZUGLIAN FABIO
26 4 3 MUSNER SIMONE
27 5 5 TSCHIMBEN CHRISTIAN
28 4 1 DOLCIALESSANDRO
29 4 6 MOROSIN CHRISTIAN
30 5 6 DOMENICIEMANUELE
31 4 7 DRECHSLER CHRISTIAN
32 4 2 FERRARIANDREA GIUSEPPE
33 5 3 BELTRAME ROBERTO
34 4 8 BARATELLA MATTEO
35 5 1 VENTURELLILUCA
36 5 7 MARTELLO CHRISTIAN
37 5 8 FINOTTIMATTIA
38 6 3 SCHIEFELE DANIEL
39 6 7 MALVESTITI GIANMARIA
40 6 5 ENRICHKLAUS
941 5 2 PAGANIN ANGELO
%42 6 6 AGOSTONIDANIELE
§43 6 4 BOEVROBERTO
d44 7 1 SCIMONE SALVATORE
845 7 4 CALVOENRICO
246 6 2 PICONESE ROBERTO
: 47 5 4 MORGANTE ROBERTO
248 7 3 BURATTIALFREDO
§ 49 6 8 GERONAZZO DIEGO
£50 7 5 GHIELMIANDREA
£51 6 1 MICHELETTI MARCO
252 8 6 DANZIPAOLO
T 7 6
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Serie

Anno

1996
1992
1995
2000
1991
1996
1995
1993
1997
2001
1996
1999
1994
1991
1996
1997
1990
1981
2003
1986
1988
1988
2002
1996
1990
1979
1985
1976
1970
1982
1981
1971
1970
1975
1970
1974
1977
1979
1973
1954
1961
1981
1965
1976
1984
1968
1971
1961
1961
1972
1967
1969
1983
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Assoluti Maschi Master

Societa

BOLZANO NUOTO

ACQUAL13 SOC SD ARL
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
SSV BOZEN
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
LEONESSA NUOTO ASD
ASD CHIESE NUOTO

ASD CHIESE NUOTO
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BOLZANO NUOTO
NUOTATORI PADOVANI

ASD CHIESE NUOTO

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
AQUATIC TEAM RAVENNA
NUOTATORI PADOVANI

DINAMIC N VALLECAMONICA

MARANELLO NUOTO

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
LA SALLE-FILIPPIN SSD
ASD MERANO NUOTO
ONDABLU SSD

BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV BOZEN

SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
LA SALLE-FILIPPIN SSD
SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
Tri-X Kufstein Schwimmverein
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
LEONESSA NUOTO ASD
SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
RARI NANTES TRENTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
SSV BOZEN

SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMBARDIA ASC

SU citynet Hall
ONDABLU SSD

SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMBARDIA ASC

NUOTATORI PADOVANI

SPORTING CLUB VERONA LOMBARDIA ASC

ACQUAL13 SOC SD ARL
ASD MERANO NUOTO
AMICI NUOTO RIVA
BOLZANO NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO
LEONESSA NUOTO ASD
SPORT CLUB 12 SD - ISPRA

POMENICANI oberalo

Tempo

00:59.77
00:59.92
01:00.01
01:01.09
01:04.10
01:05.17
01:05.54
01:05.76
01:05.97
01:06.37
01:07.06
01:07.79
01:07.98
01:08.70
01:09.78
01:09.95
01:11.00
01:11.28
01:11.35
01:11.41
01:11.53
01:11.79
01:13.37
01:15.59
01:16.42
01:17.68
01:20.02
01:20.49
01:20.51
01:20.66
01:20.71
01:20.88
01:21.34
01:22.64
01:22.75
01:23.25
01:23.81
01:24.02
01:24.25
01:25.77
01:26.54
01:26.61
01:26.99
01:27.20
01:27.56
01:28.56
01:29.04
01:29.31
01:32.23
01:33.53
01:34.27
01:34.66
01:36.71
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913.17
916.05
914.68
893.44
856.32
837.50
837.50
834.70
827.35
811.51
813.90
805.13
807.44
798.98
782.17
780.27
784.93
802.61
754.87
780.42
779.11
776.29
734.09
722.05
729.26
756.82
714.95
730.40
770.34
709.27
708.83
747.53
762.48
731.61
749.49
726.25
701.47
699.71
717.63
850.65
758.03
660.55
754.11
674.20
653.38
700.32
679.02
734.52
711.27
646.42
657.90
655.19
591.56
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Bo]zano Nuolo
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VISINTAINER GUENTHER
THALER DIETMAR
MUNERATI MASSIMO
MONTICELLI ENRICO
GROPPO FABIO
LOMUTO GIOVANNI
TODISCO DAVIDE
KERSTEN KLAUS UWE
MERCATI GHERARDO
DALL'ORA ROBERT
GOTTARDO MAURIZIO
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1966
1971
1966
1972
1959
1968
1979
1953
1939
1999
1962
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ASD MERANO NUOTO
SSV BRIXEN

BOLZANO NUOTO

ESC SSD - BRESCIA
ONDABLU SSD
LEONESSA NUOTO ASD
DDS SSD

SSV BOZEN

MASTER MELZO NUOTO
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
ESC SSD - BRESCIA
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01:36.94
01:39.52
01:43.11
01:44.65
01:45.27
01:45.32
01:46.93
02:01.02
03:06.73
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639.78
607.52
601.49
577.74
662.11
588.87
549.80
602.88
538.75
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